E51.0114
Lever Arm Balance With Alumnium Stand
E51.2013
Elementary Two-pan Balance
Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04

DIY Seismograph
E51.8810
Plasma Globe
8"Plasma ball
AC 12V 500mA GS Adaptor
Sound control function
Size: 19.8*19.8*29.3cm
E51.8806
Sand Timer
E51.8806 A Dia.5*8.5cm, Wooden Frame, About 30s
E51.8806 B Dia.6.5*11.5cm, Wooden Frame, About 30s
E51.8806 C Dia.10*17cm, Wooden Frame, About 30s
E51.8807
Sand Timer
E51.8807-5 5 Min, 8*14cm
E51.8807-15 15 Min, 8*14cm
E51.8807-30 30 Min, 8*14cm
E51.8807-45 45 Min, 10*20cm
E51.8807-60 60 Min, 10*20cm
E51.9119
DIY Electric Motor
E51.9120
DIY Light Tunnel
E51.9118
DIY Lifting Jack
E51.9117
DIY Seismograph
E51.9102
Ballon Helicopter
Three Wings 135*38mm, English Bag
E51.9116
DIY Anemometer, Wind Meter
Packing Box Size 225*165*60MM, 0.6Kgs. 24 Sets/Carton
E51.0124
Counting Rods, Set of 100
E51.0124-7:Plastic Rods, Dia.0.2*7cm, 5 Color, 100 pcs/Bag
E51.0124-10:Plastic Rods, 10cm Length, 5 Color, 100 pcs/Bag
E51.2004
Geometrical Features Set of 12, 5cm
Shapes Include:
--Cube